N/A
IC REG LDO 15V 0.1A SOT23-3
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 15V
Voltage - Input: Up to 30V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.9V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 100mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3480IM3-15 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3480IM3-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM3478QMMX
NATIONAL
RFQ
LM348
N/A
RFQ
LM3480IM3-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM3480IM3-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM3480IM3-15/NOPB
IC REG LDO 15V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM3480IM3-12
IC REG LDO 12V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM3478QMMX/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM3480IM3-12/NOPB
IC REG LDO 12V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM3480IM3-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
501JBD-ABAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 3.3V EN/DS 30PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
MB1SA2V-01
5 1/2 DIG DVM BRD W/SRL OUTPUT
Advanced Linear Devices Inc.
RFQ
SSM6L39TU,LF
MOSFET N/P-CH 20V 0.8A UF6
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
RFQ
AUIRFR4620TRL
MOSFET N-CH 200V 24A DPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-P2-23-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X15MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
MMZ1608S221ATD25
FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0603 1LN
TDK Corporation
RFQ
1207651
DIN RAIL 35MMX7.5MM SLOTTED 1M
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
744777239
FIXED IND 390UH 380MA 2.85 OHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
LQH32MN1R2M23L
FIXED IND 1.2UH 425MA 600 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
84682C
FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.05A 200 MOHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ